In accordance with the letter of Oller and based on the basis of alkltment being finalized on Wednesday, August 20. 2025, In 
consultation wi1h lf1<l Issuer Company, the Registrar, BSE Limited rBSE") Oesignaled Sto,;k Excllanges tor the lssoo, the 
Company has on Wedne$day, Augus1 20, 2025 allotted 24.68,73.025 (Twenty four Crores Slx1y Elghl Lal<hS Seventy Three 
Thousand Twenty five) Funy paid-up Rijjl1ts Shares to the succ,,ssfui applicants. We hereby conlilm lhal all the valid applications 
considered for Allolment. 
Intimations for Allolmenl/ refund/ rejection eases : Thedlspa1ch of allotmem advice cum refund lntimabOn and question for the